LoOoNoULRWNE

Jeroen JONCKHEERE
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : H:Noir moyen

Distance : 5200m (Dénivelé 105m)

Temps : 1:27:20 (16'48"/km)
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BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort

La Sapiniere 11.11.2021

12'01"/km
25'37"/km
16'40"/km
15'18"/km
14'35"/km
18'47"/km
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12'50"/km
19'13"/km
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3'45"/km

ASUB

31/37 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Kaarel Hendrik ZERNANT
2. Pierre WILLEMS
3. Julien DACHE

0:37:08
0:44:43
0:46:55
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